Precision
Meets
Simplicity
One Platform Many Possibilities
Contact Us sales@venuslabtech.com
Visit Us
Get Expert Advice

Fiber Key Params
Fiber Type Multimode Fiber
0.22
Fiber Length ≥1m
Fiber Core Diameter (Optional) 50μm, 100μm, 105μm, 200μm; 25μm, 40μm for some models
Connector (Optional) FC/APC, FC/PC, SMA905, ST, 2.5 Ferrule
Fiber Usage Limit Bending Diameter ＞ 300×Fiber Diameter
Numerical Aperture (NA)
    2025 Ver1
 VL Fiber-Coupled Laser Sources
VLFL-400-MF-FP-2000
2000 4.7-5.5 1860-2200 430-530 1=LD-, 2=LD+ 395-405
VLFL-405-MF-FP-130 130 5.0-6.0 130-180 40-70 1=LD+, 2=Empty, 3=LD- 400-410
VLFL-405-MF-FP-300 300 4.5-5.5 250-400 140-200 1=LD+, 2=Empty, 3=LD- 395-414
VLFL-405-MF-FP-500 500 5.0-6.0 430-630 70-180 1=LD-, 2=LD+ 400-410
VLFL-405-MF-FP-800 800 5.0-6.0 650-750 125-225 1=LD-, 2=LD+ 400-410
VLFL-445-MF-FP-1000 1000 5.5-6.0 1200-1500 190-300 1=LD-, 2=LD+ 440-460
VLFL-450-MF-FP-60 60 5.5-6.0 110-130 30-40 1=LD+, 2=Empty, 3=LD- 445-455
VLFL-455-MF-FP-3500 3500 5.5-6.0 3500-4000 220-400 1=LD-, 2=LD+ 450-460
VLFL-465-MF-FP-1000 1000 3.7-4.9 1600-1800 300-550 1=LD-, 2=LD+ 458-472
VLFL-488-MF-FP-50 50 6.5-7.0 110-135 30-40 1=LD+, 2=Empty, 3=LD- 485-491
VLFL-505-MF-FP-50 50 6.5-7.0 180-240 40-70 1=LD+, 2=Empty, 3=LD- 500-510
VLFL-520-MF-FP-60 60 6.6-7.7 160-180 60-90 1=LD-, 2=LD+, 3=PD+ 516-522
VLFL-520-MF-FP-80 80 6.7-8.0 160-260 70-95 1=LD+, 2=Empty, 3=LD- 516-522
VLFL-520-MF-FP-200 200 5.2-6.3 500-840 100-400 1=LD-, 2=LD+ 510-530
VLFL-520-MF-FP-1000 1000 5.2-6.3 1350-1600 340-440 1=LD-, 2=LD+ 510-530
Explore Series
Electrical Performance Params
Power Supply Requirement Current Source Power Supply
Operating Voltage Range 1.55V - 8.0V
Threshold Current Range 12mA - 550mA
Operating Current Range 40mA - 4000mA
Safety & Usage Requirements
Electrostatic Sensitivity Electrostatic Sensitive Device (ESD)
Temperature Usage Requirement Adequate Heat Dissipation or Cooling Required
Core Component Protection No Damage to Emitting Surface (Cavity Surface), Prevent Core
Contamination and Mechanical Damage
    2025 Ver1
 Get Expert Advice
+65 8099 5547
Visit Us
www.venuslabtech.comGet a Quote
Get in touch with our team to explore configurations,request a quote,or learn more about
customized solutions tailored to your needs.
Let us help you moves cience forward—faster ands marter.
VL Fiber-Coupled Laser Sources
VLFL-633-MF-FP-70 70 2.6-3.0 170-230 70-100 1=LD+, 2=Empty, 3=LD- 630-636
VLFL-638-MF-FP-120 120 2.8-3.3 210-240 50-70 1=LD-, 2=LD+ 635-641
VLFL-638-MF-FP-150 150 2.8-3.3 220-260 40-70 1=LD-, 2=LD+, 3=PD+ 635-641
VLFL-638-MF-FP-1000 1000 2.3-3.0 1300-1600 300-400 1=LD-, 2=LD+ 635-641
VLFL-660-MF-FP-80 80 2.8-3.3 100-135 40-70 1=LD+, 2=LD-, 3=Empty 655-665
VLFL-670-MF-FP-10 10 2.3-2.6 40-80 20-40 1=LD-, 2=LD+, 3=Empty 668-672
VLFL-670-MF-FP-1000 1000 2.3-2.6 40-80 20-40 1=LD-, 2=LD+, 3=Empty 668-672
VLFL-685-MF-FP-40 40 2.7-3.0 100-140 30-60 1=LD-, 2=LD+, 3=Empty 682-688
VLFL-785-MF-FP-100 100 2.0-2.5 120-160 30-50 1=LD+, 2=LD-, 3=Empty 780-790
VLFL-808-MF-FP-100 100 2.0-2.4 185-190 40-60 1=LD+, 2=Empty, 3=LD- 798-818
VLFL-830-MF-FP-150 150 1.8-2.6 170-240 55-80 1=LD-, 2=LD+, 3=Empty 820-840
VLFL-850-MF-FP-150 150 1.8-2.7 180-240 55-80 1=LD-, 2=LD+, 3=Empty 840-860
VLFL-905-MF-FP-150 150 1.9-2.4 240-280 30-60 1=LD-, 2=LD+, 3=Empty 895-915
VLFL-940-MF-FP-150 150 1.8-2.4 270-320 20-40 1=LD-, 2=LD+, 3=Empty 930-950
VLFL-980-MF-FP-200 200 1.55-2.
0 70-85 12-20 1=LD-, 2=LD+, 3=Empty 970-990
VLFL-1064-MF-FP-40
20 (Typical
Value in